200 series 3V 4V
Home >> Products >>Directional control valve >> 3V 4V solenoid valve and air valve >>200
series 3V 4V
Product description:
It is the most common and popular directional control valve ------- micro solenoid valve. We have
the standard design and whole sizes. Our 3V 4V solenoid and air valve have good quality. We
manufacture by CNC machine. The valve shaft was manufactured specially by an advanced
machine. We control every step of the producing, to insure the good quality. They can work at
least 10,000,000 times without any problem.
Ordering Code
4V 1 10     - 08 B AC220V
|         |
Specification code
4V: Two(Three)-position
Five- way Solenoid Valve
4a: Two(Three)-position
Five- way Pneumatic
Control Valve
3A: Two-position three-
way Solenoid Valve
3A: Two-position Three-
way Pneumatic Control
Valve
Series
NO
200
Series
Coil and Places
10: Single-head
Double-position
20: Double-head
Double-position
30: Double-head
Double-position
Close Type
30E: Double-head
Double-position
Exhaust Type
30P:Double-head
Double-position
Pressure Type
Joint
Pipe
Bore
06:G1/8
08:G1/4
Joint Pipe
Form
Blank:Pipe
connection
type
B:Plate
connection
Type
Standrd
Voltage
Dc12v
Dc24v
Ac24v
50Hz/60Hz
Ac110v
50Hz/60Hz
Ac220v
50Hz/60Hz
Ac380v
50Hz/60Hz
Specification
3V210-06 3V220-063V210-083V220-084V210-064V220-06 4V230C-064V230E-064V230
Model
3A210-06 3A220-063A210-083A220-084A210-064A220-06 4A230C-064A230E-064A230
Working
Medium
40 Micron Filtered Air
Motion
Pattern